## L0200015892

A)	Requestor's Name)
A)	(ddress)
A)	uddress)
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
	WAIT MAIL
(B	Business Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	> Filing Officer:
L	
	Office Use Only



1/0/077925391 05/14/03--01005--003 \*\*25.00

> FILED 2003 MAY 13 PH 2: 09 2003 MAY 13 PH 2: 09

		LAW OFFICES		
COTTRELL,	WARCHOL,	MERCHANT	& ROLLINGS,	L.L.P.
	A FLORIDA !	LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSH	IP	
		FEIN 59-2851736		

MARTHA S. WARCHOL		1633 SOUTHEAST 47TH TERRACE
WILLIAM C. MERCHANT		CAPE CORAL, FLORIDA 33904
Certified Circuit Court Mediator		OR
Court Appointed Arbitrator		POST OFFICE BOX 100767
HARVEY ROLLINGS		CAPE CORAL, FLORIDA 33910
Certified Family Law Mediator		(941)542-0700
Certified Circuit Court Mediator J. PATRICK BUCKLEY	-	FAX (941) 542-8627
MICHAEL A. POHL		REAL ESTATE FAX (941) 542-5689
MICHAEL A. FORL		E-MAIL: Patrick@Buckley.net
JAMES L. COTTRELL		
Of Counsel		
May 9, 2003	· <u></u> ·	
Way 7, 2005	<u> </u>	
Department of State		Č)
-		
Division of Corporations		AL B
Corporate Filings		2003 HAY
P.O. Box 6327		Ŧ <u>ġ</u>
Tallahassee, FL 32314		5 3 5
1 allallassee, 1.2. 52314	-	E OR
DE: Articles of Amendment	of Comelot Realty Group, LLC	· P · U

RE: Articles of Amendment of Camelot Realty Group, LLC

Dear Secretary:

. 1

...

Enclosed please find the Articles of Articles of Amendment of Camelot Realty Group, LLC. Check number 8769 in the amount of \$25.00 has been enclosed for the filing fee. Please feel free to contact me if you have any questions.

Sincerely J. Patrick Buckley Ë

3

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CAMELOT RENTAL AGENCY, L.L.C. Document Number L02000015892



Pursuant to the provisions of Section 608.411, Florida Statutes, this profit corporation adopts the following articles of amendment to its articles of incorporation filed on June 24, 2002:

First: <u>Amendment Adopted</u>

Article IV is hereby amended changing the title of the article to MEMBERS.

FROM:MANAGEMENTTO:MEMBERS

Second: <u>Amendment Adopted</u>

Article IV is hereby amended changing the membership of the members.

FROM: KEVIN CORASIO 4306 SW 10<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Cape Coral, FL 33914

> JENNIFER CORASIO \_\_\_\_\_\_ 4306 SW 10<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Cape Coral, FL 33914

TO:KIRSTEN H. ALCANTARA-CAPLE1801 NE 1st Terrace, Cape Coral, FL 33909

KEVIN CORASIO 4306 SW 10<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Cape Coral, FL 33914

JENNIFER CORASIO 4306 SW 10<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Cape Coral, FL 33914

Third:	<u>Amer</u>	idment Adopted	
	Article V is hereby amended changing the title or the article to MANAGERS.		
	FROM:	DURATION	
	TO:	Aurent Adopted Manager of the article.	
Forth:	<u>Amer</u>	ndment Adopted	
	Article V is h	hereby amended changing the language of the article.	
	FROM:	This limited liability company shall exist until dissolved in a manner provided by law, or as provided in the regulations adopted by the members.	
	TO:	KIRSTEN H. ALCANTARA-CAPLE 1801 NE 1 <sup>st</sup> Terrace, Cape Coral, FL 33909	
Fifth:	Amen	idment Adopted	
	Article VII is	hereby amended by its creation and shall be titled DURATION.	
	FROM:	Nonexistent	
	TO:	DURATION	
Sixth:	Amen	dment Adopted	
	Article VII is	hereby amended creating the language of the article.	
	FROM:	Nonexistent	
	TO:	This limited liability company shall exist until dissolved in a manner provided by law, or as provided in the regulations adopted by the members.	

· • • •

4.-

Seventh:	The Date of the A	Amendment's Adoption is
day of	May	, 20 <u>03</u> .
	J	 

Eighth: <u>Approval</u>

. .

, ....

The amendments were approved by the Members The number of votes cast for passage of the amendments were sufficient for approval.

Signed this day of May, 2003.
Vi Almoni
KEVIN CORASIO, Member
Anniki Cerasice =
JENNIFER CORASIO, Member
KIRSTEN H. ALCANTARA-CAPLE, Mentoer/Manager

